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Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
MCI Novilla (2025) 08:30 100 Anna Brown Principe de Cascabel 11 20x60
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
MCI Golega (2025) 08:40 101 Jamie Richardson Olympus GB 20x60
MCI Golega (2025) 08:50 102 Gemma Moss Ofendido AR 20x60

Arena Change 20x40
10 mins

Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:10 103 Sophie Quade Dave
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:16 104 Ashleigh Burbidge Push Over
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:22 105 Catherine Stott Scratch Card
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:28 106 Denise Otter Oreo Mirum 
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:34 107 Edward  Chandler Billy Hilton 
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 09:40 108 Shelly Taylor Brogan
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 09:46 109 Evie Whalley Dave
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 09:52 110 Isabella Brassington Barnsview champers on ice
1 Introductory 3 (2024)  - JUNIOR 09:58 111 Tabitha  Brampton Acresdale Fine China
1b Introductory 3 (2024) - SENIOR 10:04 112 Philip Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:09 105 Catherine Stott Scratch Card
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:14 113 Phoebe Deller Delilah
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:19 114 Rachael Clay We gotta getaway
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:24 115 Rowena Butler LOUGHDOO DELIGHT
2a Introductory 4 (2024) - JUNIOR 10:29 116 Scarlet  Wilkes Hillgarth Golden Embrace 
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:34 117 Natalie Simpson Rosie
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:39 118 Charlotte Doniger Bandon II
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:44 119 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:49 120 Helen  Connolly Matley Junior
2b Introductory 4 (2024)- SENIOR 10:54 121 Nuala McDermott Mawgreen Artemis

Arena Change 20x60
10 mins (Judges Break)

Reaseheath Unaffiliated Dressage 03.08.25
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

INDOOR ARENA 8:30am START
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Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:09 119 Rachel  Andrews Arvico’s Light 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:16 122 Dawn Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:23 114 Rachael Clay We gotta getaway
3a Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:30 113 Phoebe Deller Delilah
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:37 123 Alisha Hill Newtown Jewels Flight 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 11:44 116 Scarlet  Wilkes Hillgarth Golden Embrace 
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:51 124 Ashleigh Burbidge Push Over
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 11:58 125 Nuala McDermott Mawgreen Artemis
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:05 126 Fiona Youde Meelicksisland Ranger
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:12 127 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:19 128 Millie Howarth Belle
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:26 129 Nicola Watson Millers Creek
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:33 130 Rosalyn Morrison Saultys Skip to the Sea
3b Preliminary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 12:40 131 Tyler Simpson Harvey
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 12:46 131 Tyler Simpson Harvey
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 12:53 127 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:00 128 Millie Howarth Belle
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:07 132 Abbi Willetts Ruskington Solace 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:14 123 Alisha Hill Newtown Jewels Flight 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:21 133 Hannah Sharley JRP Serenity 
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:28 134 Janet Coppenhall Mickey
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:35 135 Louise Evans
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:42 136 Claire Day Catch me 51
4a Preliminary 3 (2024) - JUNIOR 13:49 137 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 13:56 129 Nicola Watson Millers Creek
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 14:03 139 Sarah Evans Kohinoor's Gift
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 14:10 140 Paul Robert Hughes Harry
4b Preliminary 3 (2024) - SENIOR 14:17 141 Michelle  Woolrich Esquivo da encosta
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 14:24 142 Sharon  Foster Billy 
5a Novice 1 (2024)- JUNIOR 14:31 137 Evie  Griffiths Blakeneys Pride
5a Novice 1 (2024)- JUNIOR 14:38 143 Scarlett  Byron Kingsleighs pocketful of posies 
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 14:45 136 Claire Day Catch me 51
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 14:52 141 Michelle  Woolrich Esquivo da encosta
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 14:59 144 Angela Byron Landzlila
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:06 145 Chris Doyle Moonahaw B Dazzled
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:13 146 Gemma Wilkinson Miss Lady Wendy
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:20 147 Jo Glover Correal Sammy 
5b Novice 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:27 148 Tracey  Read Connemara Miss
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Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
6b Novice 3 (2024) - SENIOR 15:34 149 Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
7a Elementary 1 (2024) - JUNIOR 15:41 150 Theo Charnley RSPCA George
7b Elementary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:48 151 Paul charnley Cloughan Dermot
7b Elementary 1 (2024) - SENIOR 15:55 152 Rachel Tarbuck Dior HH
Class Time Bridle Number Rider Name Horse Name Total at C % Col placing
8a Elementary 3 (2024) Senior 16:02 152 Rachel Tarbuck Dior HH
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